LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

SHIAI 1D, 2D, 3D MASC ET FEM ST
MIHIEL (BASSIN LORRAIN)

28.01.2024
Epreuves
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
+27pts) MEUNIER Sandra (51, GRE) JUDO CLUB MPT SUIPPES
5 opts) PIERRON Gwenaele (51, GRE) ARGONNE JUDO
6 opts) RYGIELSKI Alice (51, GRE) JUDO CLUB COUVROT
RATTRAPAGE N°7 v
+opts) PIERRON Gwenaele (51, GRE) ARGONNE JUDO
+opts) RYGIELSKI Alice (51, GRE) JUDO CLUB COUVROT
CADETS MCM -
+30pts) PRIEUR Alexis (51, GRE) JUDO CLUB COUVROT
4 (+10pts) LOUIS Lilian (51, GRE) JUDO CLUB COUVROT
JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM v

(+30pts) CHOLLET Erwan (51, GRE) JUDO CLUB COURTISOLS



< 444

<

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

CORDOIN Alexandre (51, GRE)
MORIN Valentin (51, GRE)
OLENDER Maxime (51, GRE)
PIGEON Lucas (51, GRE)

BONNARD Romain (51, GRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
MIGNEAUX Nicolas (51, GRE)

STAUDT--PROMSY Jules (51, GRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
BOURGARD Sullyvan (51, GRE)

MORARD Jim (51, GRE)

RATTRAPAGE N°6

CHOLLET Erwan (51, GRE)

JUDO CLUB AY

ARTS MARTIAUX DE BETHENY

ARTS MARTIAUX DE BETHENY

ASPTT CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE

UST TARDENOISE

JUDO CLUB AY

UST TARDENOISE

ARTS MARTIAUX DE BETHENY

ASPTT CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE

JUDO CLUB COURTISOLS



